(P) Principal
(AP) Assistant Principal
(LI) Leadership Intern

CAREER CENTERS

Columbus Downtown High School

Fort Hayes Career and Technical High
School

HIGH SCHOOLS

Beechcroft

Briggs

Centennial

Columbus Africentric EC (CAEC) (9-12)

Columbus Alternative (CAHS)

Columbus North International School

Columbus Scioto (6-12)

East

COLUMBUS
CITY SCHOOLS
School Leadership Development
School Roster 2019-2020

(CSAD) Classified Supervisor Athletic Director
(Sub) Retired principal to cover vacancy
(Dir.) Director

364 S. Fourth St. 43215 2283
546 Jack Gibbs Blvd. 43215 668l
6100 Beechcroft Rd. 43229 5364
2555 Briggs Rd. 43223 5915
1441 Bethel Rd. 43220 5491
3223 Alegheny Ave 43209 8675
2632 McGuffey Rd. 43211 6006
4077 Karl Rd. 43224 4054
2951 S. High St. 43207 6085
1500 E. Broad St. 43205 6096
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(Supr.) - Supervisor

(AOSA) Admin. on Special Assignment

Cheryl D. Watson (Dir.)
Daphne ]. Derden-Willis (AP)
Milton V. Ruffin (Dir.)

Lauren P. Gardiner (AP)

Samuel R. Johnson (P)
Michelle A. Stone (AP)
Deacon A. Hooper (AP)
Brian T. Lowery (CSAD)
Tonya M. Milligan (P)
John D. Kuijper (AP)
Thomas J. Higgins (AP)
Pamela L. Smith (AP)
Douglas D. Jones (CSAD)
Stephanie C. Porta (P)
Kanika K. Fields (AP)
Zachary T. Riggs (AP)
Eric S. Music (CSAD)
Todd A. Walker (Dir/P)
Henry M. Warren (AP)
Liana G. Coutts (CSAD)
Darryl C. Sanders (P)
Michelle L. Lewis (AP)
Aaron D. Moore (AP)
Kenny E. Lee (P)

Joleata (nmi) Johnson (AP)
Ingrid C. Luft (AP)

Lucas R. Tuggle (CSAD)
Michelle R. Milner (P)
Sephan A. Frazier (AP)
Crystal Y. Sanders (LI)
Charles (nmi) Richardson, Jr. (P)
Patricia Y. Dubose (AP)
Martha A. Hal (AP)
Anthony Brown (CSAD)
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COLUMBUS
CITY SCHOOLS
School Leadership Development
School Roster 2019-2020

Eastmoor Academy 417 S. Weyant Ave. 43213 6158 Brian S. Morton (P)

Anthony D. Arrington (AP)

Alicia M. Fowler (AP)

James D. Washington (CSAD)
Fort Hayes Arts & Academics 546 Jack Gibbs Blvd. 43215 6681 Milton V. Ruffin (P)

M. Anthony Anderson (AP)

Amanda L. Harding (AP)

William A. Anderson (AP)
Independence 5175 E. Refugee Rd. 43232 5372 Ernest D. West (P)

Jamie J. Allen (AP)

Mark P. Hayward (AP)

Daniel B. McElroy (LI)

Alyssa A. Downey (CSAD)
Linden-McKinley STEM Academy (7-12) 1320 Duxberry Ave. 43211 5583 Duane R. Bland (P)

Aneesa Z. Lock-Hines (AP)

Christian S. Angel (AP)

Henry K. Lee (AP)

Walter . Dudley (CSAD)
Marion-Franklin 1265 Koebel Rd. 43207 5432 Lucas M. Cech (P)

Tanita ). Fleming (AP)

Angela (nmi) Nelson (AP)

Jacob (nmi) Ramsey (CSAD)
Mifflin 3245 Oak Spring St. 43219 5466 Kimberly A. Mills (P)

Sandra (nmi) Santos (AP)

Gregory (nmi) Wilcoxon (AP)

Gregory A. Reamsnider (CSAD)
Northland 1919 Northcliff Dr. 43229 5342 Jason L. Johnson (P)

Wendy Y. Gittens (AP)

Pamela (nmi) Golatt (AP)

Daniel P. Roberts (AP)

Mario (nmi) Bowles (CSAD)
South (7-12) 1160 Ann St. 43206 5541 Edmund G. Baker (P)

LaTanya L. Foshee-Hatton (AP)

Karen M. Granger (AP)

Bao Q. Lam (AP)

Jenetta (nmi) Bell (AP)

Reginald D. Williamson (CSAD)
Walnut Ridge 4841 E. Livingston Ave. 43227 5400 Carl D. Chamberlain (P)

Melinda K. Beall (AP)

Shanise N. Kimbrough (AP)

Jennifer L. Henley (CSAD)
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West

Whetstone

MIDDLE SCHOOLS

Columbus Africentric EC (6-8)
Arts Impact (AIMS) Alternative

Buckeye

Champion

Columbus City Preparatory School for
Boys

Columbus City Preparatory School for
Girls

Dominion

Hilltonia

Johnson Park

Medina

Mifflin Middle

Ridgeview

Sherwood

Wedgewood

Westmoor

COLUMBUS
CITY SCHOOLS

School Leadership Development

School Roster 2019-2020

179 S. Powell Ave. 43204
4405 Scenic Dr. 43214
3223 Allegheny Ave. 43209
680 Jack Gibbs Blvd. 43215
2950 S. Parsons Ave. 43207
284 N. 22nd Street 43203
3450 Medway Ave 43213
1390 Bryden Road 43205
330 E. Dominion Blvd. 43214
2345 W. Mound St. 43204
1130 S. Waverly St. 43227
1425 Huy Rd. 43224
3000 Agler Rd. 43219
4241 Rudy Rd. 43214
1400 Shady Lane Rd. 43227
3800 Briggs Road 43228
3001 Valleyview Dr. 43204
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5956

6060

6517
5558

5417

6082

6166

6113

6020

5937

6501

6050

5474

5506

5393

5947

5974

Gregory M. Costello (P)
Rodney E. Barrett (AP)

Tai A. Cornute (AP)

Jennifer A. Meade (AP)
Jacqueline (nmi) Sutton (CSAD)
Janet L. Routzong (P)

Sarah . Jaffe (AP)

Marcy A. Drafts (AP)

Joseph B. Mullins (AP)

Randy S. King (CSAD)

Sherri C. Edwards (P)
Erica D. Dodson (P)
Janaia L. Lee (AP)
Stephanie M. McCoy (P)
Janet M. Love (AP)
Stephanie A. Bland (P)
James E. Wilson (AP)
Dion L. Drakeford (P)

Stephanie L. Patton (P)

Dorothy K. Flanagan (P)
Steven L. Browne, Jr. (AP)
Joyce L. Albright (P)

Cary A. Cordell (AP)
David W. Walker, Jr. (P)
Carlita L. Bell (AP)
Charmaine W. Tinker (P)
Aundray D. Brooks (AP)
Tracey E. Colson (P)
Yolanda M. Stewart (AP)
Natalie M. James (P)
Devin E. Reese (AP)
Sheila A. Evans (P)

Staci G. Rouse (AP)
Diane Y. Campbell (P)
Amanda J. Miskevich (AP)
Christopher (nmi) Horne (P)
Chad M. Monahan (AP)
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Woodward Park (7-8)

Woodward Park at Walden (6)

Yorktown

K-8 SCHOOLS

Berwick PreK-8 Alternative

Indianola Informal K-8

Starling K-8

SPECIAL SCHOOLS & PROGRAMS

Linden Park Early Childhood Center

Columbus Gifted Academy (3-8)

Columbus Global Academy (6-12) @

Columbus North International School

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Alpine Primary
Avalon Primary

Avondale

Beatty Park
Binns
Broadleigh

Burroughs

Cassady Alternative
Cedarwood

Clinton

Colerain

Columbus Africentric EC (PreK-5)

COLUMBUS
CITY SCHOOLS

School Leadership Development

School Roster 2019-2020

5151 Karl Rd.

1860 Walden Dr.

5600 E. Livingston Ave.

2655 Scottwood Rd.

251 E. Weber Road

145 S. Central Ave.

1406 Myrtle Ave
100 W. 4th Ave.

4077 Karl Rd.

1590 Alpine Dr.
5220 Avalon Ave.

141 Hawkes Ave.

519 Trevitt St.

1080 Binns Blvd.

3039 Maryland Ave.
551 S. Richardson Ave.
2500 N. Cassady Ave.
775 Bartfield Drive

10 Clinton Ave.

499 E. Weisheimer Rd.

3223 Allegheny Ave.
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43229

43229

43232

43209

43202

43222

43211
43201

43224

43229
43229

43222

43203

43204

43209

43204

43219

43207

43202

43214

43209

5354

5354

5408

6140

5579

5945

7962
6961

8472

5359
5361

6511

6074

5911

6144

5923

5456

5421

6532

6001

6517

Paul J. Bailey (P)

Kevin E. Jackson (AP)
Lisa M. Davis (AP)

Paul J. Bailey (P)

Rhoda M. Arrington (AP)
Shannon E. Tucker (P)
Megan . Ballinger (AP)

Kyla V. Mitchell (P)

Rodney B. Johnson (AP)
Roxanne (nmi) Martin (LI)
Brandy L. Koeth (P)

Amara A. Toure (AP)

Angela (nmi) Moore-Tyler (P)
Laurel E. Gage (AP)

Rhonda E. Childs (Supr.)
Amanda R. Reidenbaugh (Dir.)
Brittney N. McCord (LI)
Derick M. Vickroy (Dir.)
Tara Y. Ottey (AP)

Rhonda N. Peeples (P)
Lenelle E. Taylor (P)
Katina D. Foley (LI)
April D. Knight (P)
Caroline L. Walker (LI)
Jessica E. Waddell (P)
Joel B. Grant (P)

Stacy M. Macarthy (P)
Laura M. Schnebelen (P)
Todd A. Pencek (LI)
Natosha L. Schafer (P)
Kristen E. Leigh (P)
Patricia A. Price (P)
Ryan D. Washington (LI)
Candace M. Nespeca (P)
Carmulita R. Turner (AP)
Tyree M. Pollard (P)
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Columbus Spanish Immersion Academy

(K-6) (CSIA)
Como
Cranbrook

Devonshire Alternative

Duxberry Park Alternative
Eakin

East Columbus

East Linden

Eastgate

Easthaven

Ecole Kenwood (K-6)
Fairmoor

Fairwood Alternative K-6
Forest Park

Gables

Georgian Heights

Hamilton STEM Academy (K-6)

Highland
Hubbard Mastery School (PreK-6)
Huy / A.G.Bell

Indian Springs
Innis
Leawood
Liberty

Lincoln Park (K-6)

Lindbergh

Linden STEM Academy (K-6)
Livingston (K-6)

Maize

Moler (K-6)

North Linden

Northgate Intermediate
Northtowne
Oakland Park Alternative

Oakmont

COLUMBUS
CITY SCHOOLS

School Leadership Development

School Roster 2019-2020

3940 Karl Rd.

2989 Reis Ave.
908 Bricker Blvd.
6286 Ambleside Dr.

1779 E. Maynard Ave.
3774 Eakin Rd.

3100 E. 7th Ave.
2505 Brentnell Blvd.
1925 Stratford Way
2360 Garnet PI.

3770 Shattuck Ave.
3281 Mayfair Park PI.
726 Fairwood Ave.
5535 Sandalwood Blvd.
1680 Becket Ave.

784 Georgian Dr-.

2047 Hamilton Ave.

40 S. Highland Ave.
104 W. Hubbard Ave.
1545 Huy Rd.

50 E. Henderson Rd.
3399 Kohr Blvd.
1677 S. Hamilton Rd.
2949 Whitlow Rd

579 Markison Ave.
2541 Lindbergh Dr.
2626 Cleveland Ave.
825 E. Livingston Ave.
4360 Maize Rd.

1201 Moler Rd.

1718 E. Cooke Rd.

6655 Sharon Woods Blvd.
4767 Northtowne Blvd.
3392 Atwood Terrace
5666 Oakmont Drive
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43224

43224
43221
43229

43219
43228
43219
43211
43219
43232

43220
43213
43205
43229
43235
43228

43211

43223
43215
43224

43214
43224
43227
43232

43207
43223
43211
43205
43224
43207
43224

43229
43229
43224
43232

8129

6013
5497
5335

6023
5928
6147
5459
6132
6149

5502
6169
6111
5337
5499
5931

5568

5935
5564
5977

6032
5462
6504
6482

5524
6727
6537
5527
6040
5529
6055

8815
5488
6058
5385

Kathryn D. Myers (P)

Summer D. Anthony (P)
Stanley W. Embry, Jr. (P)
Anastasia Y. Brown (P)
Dawn-Elaine W. Horne (AP)
Vera L. Babbs (P)
Theresa L. Eraybar (P)
Jaime P. Spreen (P)
Cheryl M. Jones (P)

India N. Santos-Wilson (P)
Vern R. Miller (P)

Miracle M. Reynolds (LI)
Emily L. Corbin (P)
Maria J. Stockard (P)
Dewayne L. Davis (P)
Rhonna R. McKibbin (P)
Gene A. Smith (P)

Nakita M. Smoot (P)
Courtney D. Wilson (AP)
Christopher E. Brady (P)
Mary J. Pettigrew (AP)
Elizabeth C. McNally (P)
Robert D. Losee (P)
Denyse G. Woods (P)
Michelle N. Martin (AP)
Megan J. Noble (P)
Amber N. Hatcher (P)
Maria H. Malik (P)
Shalonda L. Likely (P)
Laronn M. Marshall (AP)
Karla R. Case (P)
Annette J. Tooman (P)
Adrean C. Winfrey (P)
Sherra L. Cook (AP)
Tiffany J. Genton (Interim P)
Jameica H. Shoultz (P)
Sarah G. Foster (P)
Charlotte R. Bell (LI)
Andre C. Jones (P)

Jason A. Brasno (P)

Mark A. Caudill (P)
Shawyna D. McFadden (P)
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Ohio Avenue
Olde Orchard

Parkmoor

Parsons

Salem

Scottwood

Shady Lane
Siebert (K-6)

South Mifflin STEM Academy (PreK-6)

Southwood (K-6)
Stewart Alternative
Sullivant

Trevitt

Valley Forge
Valleyview

Woatkins

Weinland Park
West Broad

West Mound
Westgate Alternative
Windsor STEM Academy PreK-6

Winterset
Woodcrest

COLUMBUS
CITY SCHOOLS

School Leadership Development

School Roster 2019-2020

505 S. Ohio Avenue
800 McNaughten Rd.

1711 Penworth Dr.
3231 Lee Ellen Pl

1040 Garvey Rd.
3392 Scottwood Rd.

1444 Shady Lane Rd.
385 Reinhard Ave.
2365 Middlehurst Dr.
1500 S. 4th St.

40 E. Stewart Ave.
791 Griggs Ave.

519 Trevitt St.

1321 Urban Drive
2989 Valleyview Dr.
1520 Watkins Rd.
211 E. 7th Ave.
2744 W. Broad St.

2051 W. Mound St.
3080 Wicklow Rd.
1219 E. 12th Ave.

4776 Winterset Dr.

5321 E. Livingston Ave.
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43205
43232

43229
43207

43229
43227

43227
43206
43219
43207
43206
43223
43203
43229
43204
43207
43201
43204

43223
43204
43211

43220
43232

6130
5388

5349
5099

5351
6507

5391
6613
6135
5553
5556
6524
6137
5648
6312
6411
5321
5964

5968
5971
5906

5510
6747

Kyle L. Miller (P)

Joan O. Bucy (P)

Rachel A. Palmer (AP)
Charmaine L. Campbell (P)
Shannon L. Kandler-Clemons (P)
Michelle C. Deime (LI)

Nikki M. Myers (P)

Kerri A. Myers (P)

Shonte M. Ivey (AP)

Kevin M. Hainer (P)

Debra S. Archie-Wilkerson (P)
Pamela D. Eberhardt-Horton (P)
Ronda G. Welch (P)

James C. Eslinger (P)

Lisa A. Stamos (P)

Patrese A. Mason (P)
Andrew J. Smith (P)

Pamela K. Artrip (P)

Thomas (nmi) Revou (P)
Porsha D. Robinson-Ervin (P)
Christina (nmi) Ifill (P)

Julia S. Pierpont (LI)

Ebone N. Johnson (P)

Angela R. Martin (P)

Lee A. DuMond (P)

Geron A. Tate (AP)

Audra |. Pearson (P)

Brianne N. Pannell (P)
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